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Information for Isabel Quezada
Institution Credit Transcript Totals Courses in Progress

Transcript Data
STUDENT INFORMATION

Name : Isabel Quezada

Curriculum Information

Current Program
Program: Business, General (AS)

***This is NOT an Official Transcript***

INSTITUTION CREDIT  -Top-

Academic Standing: Good Standing
Subject Course Level Title
ENGL 046 uG American Sign Language 1

Term Totals (Undergraduate)
Attempt Hours Passed Hours Earned Hours

Current Term: 3.000 0.000
Cumulative: 3.000 0.000

Unofficial Transcript

TRANSCRIPT TOTALS (UNDERGRADUATE)  -Top-

Attempt Hours Passed Hours Earned Hours GPA Hours
Total Institution: 3.000 0.000 0.000
Total Transfer: 0.000 0.000 0.000
Overall: 3.000 0.000 0.000

Unofficial Transcript

COURSES IN PROGRESS -Top-

Subject Course Level Title

ART 016 uG Beginning Painting
ART 030C uG Ceramics: Hist, Cultr, Pract
ATHL 010 uG M/W Swimming (Spr)
HIST 017 uG Hist/U.S. to 1877

Unofficial Transcript
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Grade

GPA Hours

Quality Points

Credit Hours Quality Points
3.000
Quality Points GPA
3.000 0.00
3.000 0.00
GPA
0.00
0.00
0.00

Credit Hours

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000
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